

Grant of Cash Advances				-	-	-	-
Advances for operating expenses	431.99		(431.99)	431.99	-	(431.99)	
Payment of Accounts Payable	-	-	-	492,270.20	481,507.00	(10,763.20)	481,507.00
Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deductions				-	-	-	
Remittance of taxes withheld (Employees)	173,439.07	188,836.00	15,396.93	488,872.15	566,480.00	77,607.85	2,266,004.00
Remittance of taxes withheld (Franchise Tax)		204,827.00	204,827.00	430,294.09	606,978.00	176,683.91	2,509,396.00
Remittance of taxes withheld (VAT)	40,366.53	75,954.61	35,588.08	191,426.00	334,504.52	143,078.52	1,098,711.24
Remittance of taxes withheld(CAPEX)	18,069.69	33,036.00	14,966.31	91,345.29	201,608.00	110,262.71	1,194,793.00
Remittance to GSIS/Pag-IBIG/PhilHealth/SSS	1,112,650.00	1,210,504.25	97,854.25	3,348,860.75	3,592,434.75	243,574.00	14,451,587.00
Remittance of other payables	474,191.39	501,268.00	27,076.61	1,485,671.89	1,507,254.00	21,582.11	6,018,666.00
Release of Intra-Agency Fund Transfers				-	-	-	
Release of other intra-agency fund transfers				-	-	-	
Other Disbursements				-	-	-	
Refund of Various Loan	54,841.16	-	(54,841.16)	72,477.28	-	(72,477.28)	
Refund of excess Working Fund/fund transfers/Trust Fund				-	-	-	
Refund of income taxes withheld				19,331.01	-	(19,331.01)	
Other disbursements	125,000.00	120,000.00	(5,000.00)	450,056.21	360,000.00	(90,056.21)	1,440,000.00
Adjustments for dishonored checks	14,500.32		(14,500.32)	14,500.32	-	(14,500.32)	
Reversing entry for unreleased checks in previous year				1,620,245.82	-	(1,620,245.82)	
Total Cash Outflows	7,844,127.99	9,019,795.30	1,175,667.31	25,338,332.57	30,030,570.96	4,692,238.39	117,485,420.00
Net Cash Provided by/(Used in) Operating Activities	2,017,680.88	1,960,545.70	57,135.18	5,897,377.88	2,535,687.04	3,361,690.84	19,041,175.00
CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES							
Cash Inflows							
Proceeds from Sale/Disposal of PPE		-	-	-	-	-	-
Receipts of Interest Earned	6,653.26	4,000.00	2,653.26	6,653.26	5,000.00	1,653.26	20,000.00
Total Cash Inflows	6,653.26	4,000.00	2,653.26	6,653.26	5,000.00	1,653.26	20,000.00
Cash Outflows							
Purchase of Land		-	-	-	-	-	-
Payment for Land Improvements		-	-	-	-	-	-
Purchase of Machinery & Equipment	831,562.54	331,250.00	(500,312.54)	901,197.54	2,054,821.00	1,153,623.46	6,806,965.00
Purchase of Transportation Equipment		292,143.00	292,143.00	-	292,143.00	292,143.00	6,160,000.00
Construction in Progress-Infrastructure Assets	37,347.30	-	(37,347.30)	301,953.91	1,127,857.00	825,903.09	5,079,672.00
Construction in Progress-Buildings & Other Structures		113,571.00	113,571.00	-	113,571.00	113,571.00	3,295,535.00
Purchase of Furnitures & Fixtures		-	-	-	-	-	653,035.00
Purchase of Other PPE		-	-	-	-	-	-
Construction/development/purchase of service concession assets		-	-	-	-	-	-
Payment for rehabilitation of property, plant and equipment (capitalized repair)		-	-	-	-	-	-
Payment for PPE obligated in prior year		-	-	-	-	-	-
Purchase of computer software		-	-	-	-	-	-
Purchase of other intangible assets		-	-	-	-	-	-
Purchase if Intangible assets obligated in prior year		-	-	-	-	-	-
Adjustments				-	-	-	-
Others (Tax Withheld - Former UCPB Acct)				-	-	-	-
Total Cash Outflows	868,909.84	736,964.00	(131,945.84)	1,203,151.45	3,588,392.00	2,385,240.55	21,995,207.00
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities	(862,256.58)	(732,964.00)	(129,292.58)	(1,196,498.19)	(3,583,392.00)	2,386,893.81	(21,975,207.00)

